7 TERELEHN

FTHSEE IHMNRBRITE

RERSBRER

X A [T F X N %
N iR i X 23.1 ha | #i5E L. AR
% i Hh S 59.7 ha | FEhkat, JAMBEIL - i, R
EN H i ES 228.7 ha | Ffiaxat. MBI - #hE. HEGT
] il Hh S 14.0 ha | Ffiagst. SEHE, B

& Al 325.5 ha

BN AR 4,260.7 ha (BT 24 HIXZFD)

BELAD VKRR (8BRS L)

X

F X AN K

SR ) o X | 6).

AR EYERE A T8 R3~6) .
K758 R i %W%ﬁi?(m~

%(%~ﬂ ESETER N E B A e

&A%ﬁ/XTAﬁW%HI

R LEH

ERKFIRA MYy IRRIA Y FEE

X #

F X N K

R K X

REPR 22 AT I RE

KFIfEREEELEE

[N [
& = l\\
W = g | FEOGEIEEINIET B0y

LAY B VAN (T a4 ]

EN RN N

25 T HIRE HE D FEHR I RIS U 7B B
R, BRE&kZEHDED)

F#%K%(%+ Tﬁmm)

HIFEEEE(EE
T % % e E T
ik ke oy | 0 TR RO etk R 3
A g g g | S R BRI SRR e o R g
801k e T | o R T TR st e R 3
e K g g | A VA R T et b TR | R 2
Bk e T g | o7 A B RO BT e TR | R

PR - BUKO A2 ) — B, ik

10/10
15
20
22
24
26
29
11/ 5

N

N

11
N
13
15
25

30
12/ 8
VA

N

19
20
22
27
1/16
20

)

24
26
27
31

2/ 7

10

”
17
3/ 3

TR e xIbN 6

-

r E v 7 % 105 ~

&
5B,
&

5 A SRR R B S E A - A TE RS DJIEL30E] FIT
KEEZY 72 A% (] ANDTIEETBEHE)

FESE R B i DR

IR IR
ﬂAﬁEﬁmﬁﬁéﬁﬁé

%6[@@’“ - EIEE A
@%Exﬁ%ﬁé
PN RS E A e

SLEHIX (A1) A4 SR
Al - EE AR B S [ |
ﬁﬂ@&%%ﬁéﬁ%ﬁ%
- K HHh X i BiHE =

ﬂA%E%ﬁﬁéé
A6 B TRR )1 4
EEEEETFRpEIHER
FPEKFIEE - M E T ERW NTHIX
FPEKTAEE - EEEHEER éﬁﬁ\m
IR ONNA T4 EENE RS
ShE X 5E TRl it
IZN— AFFF IR

BE2[AT RS AL Y P Sk
OB - IR E R
HTHMRERRES
H10EIEEH 2 - SB2nERR R A

WD TEMIKPEREE RS
fEET Y R T MEBET )V EZERE
SEIH X e R B
CERIEIE T EER R A

TR - SR
SEEMIX R B - BRI GRSE

KR LGRS - B e a9 — —
BIGEEIC R D EER ¢ LITIER )
B MR /KPE 46 T (R S B R B i o e - -
BT BB A

Tk B EGAE S % B 3/10 ZE2mEIEMEA - B4 HES
FIHEKaR%E - fisvemRa s 16 FEBAHHES

EEHEFE L - B I2MEES 20 1M ES

SRl B 24 EERAL - EI2EEES

P K T B A B 2 28 HAIRJI/IN K ) FE 8 T3 2 4 T

FOFMHL - BIBEEFS - BORRFL 20 5 THHKEREAR
CISLEES



